Morning Set
E-—=v7+®vh

Toast , Soup , Hashed Potatoes , Sausage , Green Salad
F=2F 2=F V==Y NoYaFRET - TV =VHFX

2000

Lunch Set
SyFtvh

¥ox

ﬁ\:

2900

Salad , Soup , ChoicePasta or Pizza or Main , Choice Dessert
. 2_7" .

FafZXAY +© FafRFHF -}

Please Choose from Products with This Mark
LDV IOXZ 2 b BRI

Matcha Cheesecake +200

B F - — %
LIGHT MEAL MAIN DESSERT
Fluffy French Toast 1400 = Tomato Sauce Spaghettini 1600 "> Assam Tea Catalana 1000
MATSUBATEI 7L > F k=2 b PRy =R R8Ty T A== FOVAFA—DHET—F
Bacon Sausage French Toast 1800 Bolognese Spaghettini 1700 = Basque Style Cheesecake 1000
FAVHY 7Ly F =2 FoA—E ATy T A== ISR BF =R —F
Fruit 500 S= Pizza Margherita 2000 > Matcha Cheesecake 1100
V= Pizza 7/]/'7:])—52 %%9“"‘;{7"‘#‘
Sugar Donut 500 Pizza Quattro Formaggi 2000 Opera Cake 1000
Sah—ReFw Pizza Z27bua7xv2yy F =S5
French Fries Truffe&cheese 1200 POOTk Cutlet Sandwich 1500 . Today’s Gelato 900
754FEFF M) a7 PV RF—2X F=IHYFUE AHOY xS — b
Clam Chowder 1300 Vegetable Sandwich 1400
IS AF YR — SvIAY YKLy F
Green Salad 1400 = Massaman Chicken Curry Rice 1900
TV=rHSK 2ot erhL—
Ceasar Salad 1300

D Ty

Wifi Pass:sodoh1929

FRIZTRT10%DBLIA AR T, All prices shown are inclusive of 10% tax.



Alcohol Drinks

Sparkling Wine
A=) T4y

White Wine
H7A4 >

Red Wine
o4

Kyoto Craft Beer
257 bhE—1

KIRIN Beer
FVr —FHY

SAPPORO Beer
HyRar—v

1300

1400

1400

1400

1100

1100

ESTD 1912

MﬂTéS(blBﬂTEl

THE SODOH
HIGASHIYAMA KYOTO

Non-Alcohol Drinks

Berry Smoothie 1100
R) =2 L=T—
Japanese Tangerine Juice 950

AR E fkvabA

Fresh Apple Juice 950
JEYE R Y v TN 2=

Grape Juice 950
DAVHBEY 22

Kyoto Tea Sparkling 950
EHIUEZ =2V T

Coca Cola Zero 800
a—5+¥n

KR TNTI0%DBUAAEFE T,  All prices shown are inclusive of 10% tax.

Coffee & Tea

Coffee

a-e—

Café au lait
Hh7xA L

Soymilk Latte
VAT T
Oatmilk Latte

F=INIFT

Decaf
FTh7x

Darjeeling
K=Y

Earl Grey
T T LA

Chamomaile
HEI IV

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900



