Morning Set 2000 モーニングセット

Toast, Soup, Hashed Potatoes, Sausage, Green Salad トースト・スープ・ソーセージ・ハッシュドポテト・グリーンサラダ

Lunch Set 2900 ランチセット

Salad , Soup , ChoicePasta or Pizza or Main , Choice Dessert $\forall j \neq 1$, $\forall j \neq 1$



Please Choose from Products with This Mark こちらのマークのメニューからお選びください

Matcha Cheesecake 抹茶チーズケーキ +200

LIGHT MEAL

MAIN

DESSERT

Fluffy French Toast MATSUBATEI フレンチトースト	1400	Tomato Sauce Spaghettini トマトソース スパゲッティーニ	1600	Assam Tea Catalana アッサムティーのカタラーナ	1000
Bacon Sausage French Toast アメリカンフレンチトースト	1800	Bolognese Spaghettini ボロネーゼ スパゲッティーニ	1700	Basque Style Cheesecake バスク風チーズケーキ	1000
Fruit フルーツ	500	Pizza Margherita Pizza マルゲリータ	2000	Matcha Cheesecake 抹茶チーズケーキ	1100
Sugar Donut シュガードーナツ	500	Pizza Quattro Formaggi Pizza クアトロフォルマッジ	2000	Opera Cake オペラ	1000
French Fries Truffe&cheese フライドポテト トリュフアンドチーズ	1200	Pork Cutlet Sandwich ポークカツサンド	1500	Today's Gelato 本日のジェラート	900
Clam Chowder クラムチャウダー	1300	Vegetable Sandwich ミックスサンドイッチ	1400		
Green Salad グリーンサラダ	1400	Massaman Chicken Curry Rice マッサマンカレー	1900		
Ceasar Salad シーザーサラダ	1300				



by THE SODOH HIGASHIYAMA KYOTO

				_
A 7	1	1 1)rin	1
/\ _	aba		707 70	T (1)

Non-Alcohol Drinks

Coffee & Tea

Sparkling Wine スパークリングワイン	1300	Berry Smoothie ベリースムージー	1100	Coffee コーヒー	900
White Wine 白ワイン	1400	Japanese Tangerine Juice 早和果樹園 飲むみかん	950	Café au lait カフェオレ	900
Red Wine 赤ワイン	1400	Fresh Apple Juice 順造選アップルジュース	950	Soymilk Latte ソイラテ	900
Kyoto Craft Beer クラフトビール	1400	Grape Juice ワイン用葡萄ジュース	950	Oatmilk Latte オーツミルクラテ	900
KIRIN Beer キリン 一番搾り	1100	Kyoto Tea Sparkling ほうじ茶スパークリング	950	Decaf デカフェ	900
SAPPORO Beer サッポロビール	1100	Coca Cola Zero コーラゼロ	800	Darjeeling ダージリン	900
				Earl Grey アールグレイ	900
				Chamomile カモミール	900